NO. S 86-1  "UNIKA" MCTR TYPE HOLE SAW
"UNIKA" TCT HOLE SAW - Japan
With high quality 3-ply carbide tips to enable faster and easy drilling. For use in steel,
stainless steel, aluminium and fiber reinforced plastic etc in plate form or curved face.
Maximum thickness of metal plate up to 25mm.
Designed for Nitto magnetic drilling machine. With 3-ply non-uniform arrangement carbide
tip cutting edges. Suitable for high speed drilling of steel and stainless steel.
NO. S 86-2    "UNIKA" MAX35 / MAX 50 HOLE SAW
                       (N-TYPE) FOR NITTO
194
        Item No. Dia. Effective O.L Packing Price
(mm) Lgth(mm) (mm) (pcs/box) (pc)
MAX 35
 086-02-MAX019 19 35 73 1
 086-02-MAX020 20 35 73 1
 086-02-MAX028 28 35 73 1
 086-02-MAX030 30 35 73 1
 086-02-MAX032 32 35 73 1
 086-02-MAX035 35 35 73 1
MAX 50
 086-02X-MAX045L 45 50 90 1
 086-02X-MAX048L 48 50 90 1
 086-02X-MAX054L 54 50 90 1
 086-02X-MAX060L 60 50 90 1
 086-02X-MAX064L 64 50 90 1
Item No. Dia. Effective O.L. Packing Price
(mm) Lgth(mm) (mm) (pcs/box) (pc)
  086-01-016 16 25 112 5
  086-01-018 18 25 112 5
  086-01-019 19 25 112 5
  086-01-026 26 25 112 5
  086-01-027 27 25 112 5
  086-01-054 54 25 112 3
  086-01-064 64 25 112 1
  086-01-PD   STR-6 Pilot Drill Bit